
Welcome to Herkomst

We want Herkomst to be a place where you want to
drop by for lunch and enjoy a tasty piece of

smørrebrød in new interpretations. A place where you can hold a
meeting in Copenhagen and enjoy the tranquillity of the canals surrounding the

old warehouse where Herkomst is located. A place where you can
invite your close relations for a cosy dinner, and where we

will do our utmost to ensure that your 
taste buds are spoilt with exquisite dishes.

Herkomst is both a lunch and evening restaurant. The food reflects
our Danish roots, where we basically follow the seasons

and make everything from scratch. We use the local ingredients that skilful
suppliers from all parts of the country produce. However, we are not afraid

to seek inspiration outside Denmark's borders as well.

You are welcome to end your evening with a glass at Nobel Bar as
is down a flight of stairs.



Sparkling

Brut Espirit Nature

Brut Reserve

Demi-Sec

Brut Grand Cru Blanc de Blancs

Les Clos Saint Hilaire

Brut Reserve - Magnum

Brut Reserve - Magnum

Brut Reserve - Jeroboam 

Brut Reserve - Methuselah

Grand Cuvée 167ème ed. 

Belle Epoque

NV

NV 

NV

2011

2006

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

2014

Henri Giraud 

Billecart-Salmon

Laurent-Perrier

Nicolas Feuillate

Billecart-Salmon

Nicolas Feuillate

Billecart-Salmon

Billecart-Salmon

Billecart-Salmon

Krug

Perrier-Jouët

1150,-

1395,-

1650,-

1750,-

9750,-

2000,-

2550,-

4850,-

9500,-

4500,-

3950,-

France

Reserve Exclusive Brut Rosé 

Brut Rosé 

NV

NV

Nicolas Feuillate

Thierry Fournier

950,-

995,-

Rosé



White 

Riesling Trocken 

Riesling Trocken 'Sonneuhr'

Riesling Trocken 'Kirchspeil' GG

Riesling Trocken 'Aulerde' GG

Riesling Trocken 'Hifflay' GG

Riesling Kabinett

2021

2015

2021

2021

2020

2022

Dr. Loose

Dr. Loose

Weingut Wittmann

Weingut Wittmann

Weingut Albert Gessinger

Weingut Nik Weiss

495,-

800,-

1575,-

1595,-

995,-

500,-

Germany

Grüner Veltliner 'Langenlois'

Grüner Veltliner Smaragd 'Terrassen'

Riesling Smaragd 'Klaus'

Grùner Veltliner Smaragd 'Achleiten'

2021

2021

2021

2021

Weszeli

Domäne Wachau

Weingut Prager

Weingut Prager

495,-

550,-

995,-

1450,-

Austria

Sauvignon Blanc

Pinot Grigio

Vermentino

2021

2021

2022

Pighin

Pighin

Tenuta le Colonne

400,-

450,-

400,-

Italy

Alvarinho2021 Anselmo & Dirk Niepoort 395,-

Portugal

Viña Gavonia

Albariño 

Albariño 

Albariño 

Verdejo Quintaluna

Verdejo Ossian

Verdejo 'Celeste'

2014

2021

2021

2021

2019

2020

2021

R. López de Heredia 

Pazo de Villarei

Pazo Cilleiro

Rodrigo Méndez

Ossian Vides y Vinos

Ossian Vides y Vinos

Pago del Cielo Familie Torres

995,-

395,-

395,-

525.,-

550,-

850,-

525,-

Spain



White 

Riesling Grossi Laüe

Riesling Schoelhammer Grand Cru

Le Haut-Lieu Sec

Mâcon Villages

Mâcon-Chaintré 'Les Champs'

Petit Chablis

Chablis Grand Cru 'Blanchot'

Chablis Grand Cru 'Clos de Hospice'

Chablis Grand Cru 'Vaudesir'

Burgogne Blanc 'Les Chataigniers'

Rully 'Le Chattalienne' 

Pouilly-Fuissé

Montagny 1er Cru 'Les Coères'

Santenay Blanc

Mercurey

Saint Aubin 'La Prince'

Saint Aubin 1er Cru 'Les Frionnes'

Corton Grand Cru 

Puligny-Montrachet 1er Cru  
'Les Garennes'

Puligny-Montrachet 'Au Paupillot'

Puligny-Montrachet 'Derriere la Velle'

Puligny-Montrachet 'Les Enseigneres'

Puligny-Montrachet 'Les Houliers'

Puligny-Montrachet 'Rue Aux Vaches'

Puligny-Montrachet 1er Cru
 'Les Folatieres'

Puligny-Montrachet 1er Cru 
 'Hammeu de Blagny'

2012

2020

2021

2021

2022

2022

2021

2020

2020

2021

2020

2021

2020

2019

2020

2018

2020

2020

2019

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

Familie Hugel

Familie Hugel

Domaine Huet Vouvray

Vignerons de Mancey

Domaine Berthier

Maison Louis Jadot

Christian Moreau

Christian Moreau

Christian Moreau

Domaine Hubert Lamy

Château d'Etroyes

Domaine Cheveau

Domaine Albert Sounit 

Domaine Prieur-Brunet

Château de Chamiry

Domaine Hubert Lamy

Domaine Hubert Lamy

Domaine Parent

Domaine Vincent Prunier

Domaine Thomas-Collardot

Domaine Thomas-Collardot

Domaine Thomas-Collardot

Domaine Thomas-Collardot

Domaine Thomas-Collardot

Domaine Thomas-Collardot

Domaine Thomas-Collardot

1250,-

2995,-

650,-

495,-

495,-

600,-

1395,-

2500,-

2750,-

1250,-

580,-

850,-

650,-

950,-

1150,-

1550,-

1950,-

3650,-

1000,-

2450,-

2450,-

2850,-

2450,-

2350,-

3950,-

3750,-

France



White 

Puligny-Montrachet 1er Cru 
'Champ-Gain'

Puligny-Montrachet 'Les Tremblots'

Puligny-Montrachet

Chevalier-Montrachet Grand Cru

Chassagne-Montrachet 1er Cru 
'Les Chaumes'

Chassagne-Montrachet
 'Le Concis du Champs' 

Chassagne-Montrachet 

Chassagne-Montrachet 

Chassagne-Montrachet 

Meursault

Mersault 'Les Clous'

Mersualt 'Les Forges'

Mersault 'Les Corbins'

Mersault 'Les Forges'

Sauternes Blanc Sec

Grand Bateau Blanc

Pessac-Léognan

Pagodes Blanc

2020

2020

2015

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2021

2019

2020

2017

2020

2021

2019

2017

2021

Domaine Alain Chavy

Domaine Hubert Lamy

Domaine Leflaive

Domaine Alain Chavy

Domaine Hubert Lamy

Domaine Hubert Lamy

Maison Louis Jadot

Vincent et Francois Jouard

Domaine Michel Niellon

Maison Louis Jadot

Vincent Prunier

Domaine Prieur-Brunet

Domaine Bitouzet-Prieur

Domaine de Bellene

Domaine Suduiraut

Château Beychevelle

Château La Garde

Château Cos d'Estournel

2100,-

2950,-

4995,-

9900,-

3995,-

2650,-

1695,-

1350,-

1650,-

1650,-

1250,-

1550,-

1750,-

2150,-

415,-

445,-

995,-

2250,-

France

Chardonnay

La Rinconada' Chardonnay

Mae Estate Chardonnay

2021

2018

2019

Tyler Winery

Tyler Winery

Tyler Winery

795,-

1450,-

1500,-

USA



Rosé

"Eden"2021 Weszeli 395,-

Austria

Sancerre

Côtes de Provence 

Côtes de Provence - Magnum

Côtes de Provence - Jeroboam

Côtes de Provence - Methuselah

2020

2022

2022

2022

2022

Dominique et Janine Crochet

Ultimate Provance

Ultimate Provance

Ultimate Provance

Ultimate Provance

695,-

565,-

995,-

1995,-

3995,-

France

Cadetto Cerasuolo d'Abruzzo

Rosato

2019

2022

Castorani

Tenuta Le Colonne

385,-

385,-

Italy

Viña Tondonia Grand Reserva Rosé 2011 R. López de Heredia 950,-

Spain



Red

Burgogne Côte d'Or 

Burgogne Rouge

Nuits-Saint-Georges 

Nuits-Saint-Georges 'Les Chaliots'

Nuits-Saint-Georges 1er Cru 'Les 
Bousselots'

Chambolle-Musigny

Gevrey-Chambertin 

Gevrey-Chambertin Vielles Vignes 

Gevrey-Chambertin 1er Cru
'Au Closeau'

Mazis-Chambertin Grand Cru

Charmes-Chambertin Grand Cru

Morey-Saint-Denis

Corton Grand Cru

Clos De La Roche

Clos Vougeot Grand Cru

Clos Vougeot Grand Cru

La Grande Rue' Grand Cru 

Vosne Romanée 1er Cru 'Chaumes'

Vosne Romanée 1er Cru  
'La Croix Rameau'

Vosne Romanée 1er Cru 'Malconsorts'

Vosne Romanée 1er Cru 'Suchots'

Vosne Romanée Clos d'Eugenie

Echézeaux Grand Cru

Echézeaux Grand Cru

Echézeaux Grand Cru

Beaune 1er Cru Gréves

Pommard Côte de Beaune

2020

2020

2018

2019

2020

2021

2020

2020

2018

2019

2014

2020

2019

2016

2018

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2015

2018

2020

2017

2019

Maison Louis-Jadot

Domaine des Perdix 

Domaine de Bellene

Domaine Michel Gros

Domaine Robert Chevillon

Domaine Georges Glantenay

Domaine Taupenot-Merme

Domaine Henri Magnien

Domaine Drouhin-Loroze

Domaine Jean Michel Guillon

Domaine Dugat-Py

Domaine Taupenot-Merme

Domaine Parent

Domaine Michel Magnien

Domaine Drouhin-Loroze

Domaine Nicole Lamarche

Domaine Nicole Lamarche

Domaine Nicole Lamarche

Domaine Nicole Lamarche

Domaine Nicole Lamarche

Domaine Nicole Lamarche

Domaine d'Eugenie

Maison Bertrand Ambroise

Domaine des Perdix 

Domaine des Perdix 

Maison Louis-Jadot

Clos du Moulin Aux Moines

600,-

1150,-

1150,-

1450,-

2250,-

995,-

1795,-

2950,-

4450,-

5500,-

7500,-

1500,-

3750,-

3950,-

4650,-

4450,-

12500,-

2950,-

3950,-

4350,-

3950,-

3550,-

3950,-

4250,-

5300,-

1450,-

1350,-

France



Red

Santenay 1er Cru 'Maladiér'

Volnay

Pessac-Léognan

Lalande de Pomerol

Lalande de Pomerol

Haut-Médoc Grand Cru Classé 

2nd Grand Cru Classé Margaux 
'Fontarney'

2nd Grand Cru Classé Margaux 

2nd Grand Cru Classé Margaux 

3rd Grand Cru Classé Margaux

Pauillac Haut-Bages 'Liberal'

2nd Grand Cru Classé Pauillac
Fleur De Pédesclaux

Pauillac Grand Cru Classé

Pomerol

Pomerol

Fleurie

Côtes du Rhône Villages 'Les Coteaux'

Châteauneuf-du-Pape 'Télégramme'

Châteauneuf-du-Pape
 'Télégramme' - Magnum 

Saumur Champigny 'Les Menais'

Saumur Champigny 'Les Bas Poyeaux'

Plous'saperlipopette

Trousseau Sous la Roche

2017

2018

2018

2018

2019

2020

2018

2015

2019

1986

2018

2017

2017

2012

2017

2021

2020

2020

2019

2021

2020

2020

2020

Domaine Prieur-Brunet 

Sarnin Berrux

Château La Garde 

Château Moncets

Château de Chambrun

Château Cantemerle

Château Desmirail

Château Dufort-Vivens

Château Dufort-Vivens

Château Kirwan

La Chapelle De

Château Pédesclaux

Château Gazin

Château Gazin

Château L'Évangile

Château des Jacques

Boutinot

Domaine Vieux Telegraphe

Domaine Vieux Telegraphe

Fabien Duveau

Fabien Duveau

Domaine de la Borde

Domaine de la Borde

1150,-

1400,-

850.-

650,-

950,-

750.-

800,-

1750,-

1850,-

2000,-

750.-

850,-

1100,-

2300,-

5300,-

850,-

595,-

950,-

1800,-

455,-

525,-

950,-

950,-

France

Spätburgunder2019 Adams Wein 525,-

Germany



Red

Barbera d'Alba 

Langhe Nebbiolo

Langhe Nebbiolo - Magnum

Barolo 'Perno'

Barolo 'Boiolo'

Barolo 'Ravera di Monforte'

Barolo 'Le Coste di Monforte'

Barolo 'Le Coste di Monforte' 
- Magnum

Barolo

Barolo

Barolo

Barolo - Magnum

Chianti Classico 'Berardenga'

Plenum Costa Toscana

Bolgheri

Brunello Di Montalcino

Brunello Di Montalcino

Brunello Di Montalcino 'Cerretalto'

Brunello Di Montalcino

Tignanello

Franchetti Terre Sicilia

2020

2021

2021

2018

2017

2020

2018

2017

2013

2018

2015

2015

2020

2019

2019

2018

2006

2016

2006

2019

2020

Rinaldi

Paolo Giordano

Paolo Giordano

Paolo Giordano

Bosco Pierangelo

Piero Benevelli

Piero Benevelli

Piero Benevelli

Massolino Parafanda

Brovia

Margherita Otto 

Margherita Otto 

Fèlsina

Tenuta Le Colonne

Tenuta Le Colonne

Poggio Landi

Castiglion Campo Del Drago

Casanova Di Neri

Cerbaiona

Antinori

Passopisciaro

550,-

475,-

795,-

850,-

950,-

1350,-

1350,-

2350,-

1375,-

1550,-

1700,-

3150,-

550,-

500,-

650,-

1000,-

2100,-

7100,-

4350,-

2800,-

3000,-

Italy

Avignon 2018 Kaesler 625,-

Australia

"Rocky Point"2019 Vinhos Rosa Santos Família 800,-

New Zealand



Red

Cruor

Històric Negre

Roble

Tinto

PSI

Flor de Pingus

Flor de Pingus

Valbuena

Hado

Viña Cubillo 

Viña Bosconia

Viña Tondonia Reserva

An Negra

2017

2018

2019

2020

2020

2019

2020

2010

2018

2013

2010

2010

2019

Casa Gran del Siurana

Terroir al Límit

Legaris

Pago de Carraoveias

Dominio de Pingus

Dominio de Pingus

Dominio de Pingus

Bodages y Vinedos Vega Sicilia

Pujanza

R.López de Heredia

R.López de Heredia

R.López de Heredia

Bodegas An Negra

415,-

795.-

400,-

750,-

950,-

2650,-

2450,-

3850,-

465,-

500,-

600,-

750,-

1250,-

Spain

Marquis Red 

Hands of Time'

Fay Cabernet Sauvignon

Tanbark Hill Cabernet Sauvignon 

Pinot Noir 

Pinot Noir 

Pinot Noir 

CMS

2019

2018

2019

2019

2021

2019

2019

2018

Noble Vines

Stag's Leap Wine Cellars

Stag's Leap Wine Cellars

Philip Togni

Tyler Winery

Au Bon Climat

Erath Winery

Hedges Family Estate 

750,-

1000,-

2950,-

1750,-

850,-

1600,-

595,-

400,-

USA

EUP

25 Años

2019

2019

Maipo Valley

Aconacagua Valley

1750,-

3300,-

Chile

Explicit2019 Vinhos Rosa Santos Família 575,-

Portugal



Sweet

Riesling Auslese

Riesling Ausele 'Zeltinger Sonneuhr
Alte Reben'

Riesling Auslese 'Kaseler Nies'chen'

Eiswein

2020

2014

2011

2016

Weingut Albert Gessinger 

Weingut Albert Gessinger

Weingut Karlsmühle

Schmitt Söhne

550,-

850,-

950,-

750,-

Germany

Sauternes 

Banyuls Rimage

Maury 30ans d'âge

Carte D'Or Coteaux du Layon

2020

2020

NV

2018

Château du Mayne

M. Chaputier

Mas Amiel

Domaine Des Baumard

600,-

400,-

995,-

595,-

France

Moscato d'Asti Nivole2021 Michele Chiarlo 450,-

Italy

Apasionado Dulce 2021 Jose Pariente 400,-

Spain


